
Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

40 0 0 0 0

40

TBS50PL26
2

Miccosukee Transportation Planning

S50PL262

0.0

Transportation Planning

Activity 
/Phase

Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Proposed Tentative 3-Year Program

06-10

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING 40 0 0 0 0
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Tribal Projects

TPO 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location                 
                                

To /Location             
                                 

Bicycle
Accom

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Remarks
Project 

Cost 
($000s)

Prior 
Years' 

Funding 
($000s)

Detailed Project Description LRTP 
Ref

Agency 
Project No


