## MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM Tribal Projects

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	ame Bicycle Accom Type of Work										
	From /Location To /Location	Length (miles)	Remarks		Project Cost	Prior Years'	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY					
Agency Project No	Detailed F	roject Des	scription	LRTP Ref	(\$000s)	Funding (\$000s)	19					
TBS50PL26	Miccosukee Transportation Planning	Transportation Planning						Funding (in \$000s)				
2		0.0					Proposed		Tentative 3-Year Program			
S50PL262		•	•	06-10			Activity /Phase	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 - 2030
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING 40 0 0 0								0				

Yearly Totals	40	0	0	0	0
	5 Year	TIP Tota	al		40

FY 2026-2030 TIP Draft Mar 14, 2025 Section PL16 - Page 1 of 1